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ERSU CATANIA
Unita Operativa 1
Ufficio Assegnazione

SCORRIMENTO BORSE DI STUDIO "anni successivi"
anno accademico 2014/2015

Cognome Nome
ABRAMO CLAUDIO
AGOSTA ROBERTA
ALEO FEDERICA
ALEO ROBERTA
ALFIERI SABRINA
ALI' ALBERTO
ALIFFI LARA
ALOISI MARCO
ALPARONE ILEANA
ALTAMORE FRANCESCO
alu LEONARDO
AMATO ANTONIO ANDREA
AMATO MARIO MICHELE
AMATO SANDRA VANESSA
AMENTA ALESSIA
AMICO ANTONIO GIUSEPPE
AMICO GRAZIA
AMMATUNA LUCIA
AMORE CATERINA
AMORE CHIARA
AMORUSO MARIA CARMELA
AMORUSO VALENTINA
ANFUSO SOFIA MARIA
APREA NOEMI
ARCIDIACONO ALESSANDRA
ARCORIA GABRIELE
ARCORIA LAURA
ARDILIO MICHELE
ARDIZZONE AGATA MONICA
ARENA MARTA EMANUELA
ARENA MARTINA
ARENA MARZIA
ARRIGO MORENA
ARTALE PAOLO
AUGERI VALENTINA
AVARELLO MIRIAM
AVERSA JESSICA
BALLARINO VALENTINA
BALLARO' MARIO DAVIDE
BARBAGALLO GIUSEPPE
BARBAGALLO ROSSELLA MARIA
BARBAGALLO SABRINA lidia
BARBERA DOMENICO
BARONE DEBORA
BARTOLOMEO VALENTINA
BATTIATI CINZIA SALVATRICE
BEN ABDESSALEM FIREAL

BERTINO CONCETTA ALESSIA
BERTOLO LUANA MARIA
BIANCA FEDERICA

BIAZZO LETIZIA

BIONDI MELISSA

BIONDO VERONICA
BLANDINO FEDERICA
BONANNO DOMENICO
BONANNO VERONICA MARIA NUNZIA
BONOMO CARMELO

BONURA ELISEO

BOTTIGLIA ORIANA MARIA
BRECCIA GABRIELE

BRECI ROSSELLA SEBASTIANA
BRIGHINA MARIA TERESA
BRISCHETTO FRANCESCA
BRULLO MARIKA

BRUNO GIUSEPPE

BRUNO JESSICA

BRUNO STEVEN

BUCCELLO FABIO

BUONO MARIA ASSUNTA
BUSCEMA IGNAZIO ALESSANDRO
CACCIOLA SHIRLEY MARIA
CAFARELLA FEDERICA

CAFFI SIMONE

CAIAZZO FEDERICO

CALA' CAMPANA FRANCESCA

CALI' FRANCESCA
CALIGIORE MARILUNA
CAMMILLERI SIMONA

CAMPIONE CARMELA

CAMPISI ANDREA

CAMPISI SEBASTIANO
CAMPO ELISA



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

CAMPO
CANDARELLA
CANDARELLA
CANIGLIA
CANNATA
CANNIZZO
CANNIZZO
CAPPELLO
CARAMAGNO
CARAMMA
CARANI
CARCIOLO
CARDILLO
CARELLI
CARUSO
CARUSO
CARUSO
CARUSO
CARUSO
CASALE
CASCINO
CASTELLI
CASTIGLIA
CASTIGLIONE
CASTIGLIONE
CASTORINA
CASTORINA
CASTRO

CASTRUCCIO CASTRACANI

CATALFAMO
CATANESE
CATANIA
CAVALLARO
CAVALLARO
CAVALLARO
CECCONELLO
CERTO
CHESSARI
CHIAPPARA
CHIARENZA
CHILLEMI
CIADAMIDARO
CIPRANI
CITTADINO
CIURCA
CIURCINA
COCCO
COCOo

CoCo
COMPAGNINO
CONTARINO
CONTI NIBALI
CONTRINO
CORALLO
CORICA
CORSO
COSENTINI
COSTA
COSTA
COSTANZO
COTTONE
CRIMI
CRISCI
CUCE'
CUCUZZA
CUGNATA
CURIA
D'AGATE
D'AGOSTA
D'AMICO
D'AMICO
D'AURIA
DANIELE
DAVT'

DE FELICE
DE LUCA

DE LUCA
DELL'ERBA
DENARO
DESIDERIO
DI BELLA

DI CARLO

DI CARO

DI DIO

DI GIACOMO
DI GIOVANNI
DI GREGORIO
DI LEO

DI LORENZO
DI NATALE
DI PAOLA

FEDERICO
CARLA
GIANLUCA
ARIANNA
VIVIANA
ALESSANDRA
MARIA KETTY
CHIARA
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
IRENE

NADIA
ANTONELLA
ALESSIA
ANDREA
CONCETTA
LUIGI
MONICA
PAOLA

IDA

ELISA
GIUSILENA
GIUSEPPINA
SERENA
SIMONA
FEDERICA
RICCARDO SIMONE
ALBERTO

VALENTINA IMMACOLATA

SIMONA

GRETA

GIULIA
FEDERICA
LOREDANA
MARIA CONCETTA
MATTIA
VALENTINA
MARIA
VALENTINA
GABRIELE
AGATINO
DAVIDE ALFIO
GIULIA

LUCIA

RITA

ELEONORA
FEDERICA

MARIA

MARIA FEDERICA
GIUSEPPE CLAUDIO
ROSARIA
GIANMARCO
ANGELICA
MARIA

ORIANA
CARMELO LUCA
ILARIA

ADELE

GIUSI

ANGELO

ALEX
FRANCESCO ANTONINO
CIRO

ANDREA GABRIELE
MELISSA

ENRICO

ALESSIA
VALENTINA
ROSARIA
MARIACRISTINA
NOEMI GRAZIANA
VERONICA
CLARISSA
ANDREA
RAFFAELLA
CLAUDIA

DENISE
GIORGIO
REGINA

ERIKA

MARIA GIUSEPPINA
ANTONIO
RACHELE
MARIARITA
ANGELA

IRENE MARIA
CRISTINA

CARLA

VIRGINIA

PAOLO

ROSARIO



174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

DI PAOLA
DI PAOLA
DI PASQUALE
DI PIETRO
DI PIETRO
DI SALVO
DI SILVESTRO
DI STEFANO
DI STEFANO
DI VENTI
DIELI
DIGRIGORIO
DIPASQUALE
DJEDIDI

DO
DONATO
DONZELLA
DONZELLO
DOTTORE
DOTTORE
DRAGO
DUGO
EMANUELE
EMMANUELE
ESPOSITO
FAILLA
FALLICO
FALZONE
FASSARI
FAVARA
FAZIO
FAZIO
FAZZOTTA
FERLATO
FERLITO
FERRANTE
FERRARA
FERRARO
FERRIGNO
FICHERA
FICHERA
FICHERA
FIDONE
FINOCCHIARO
FIORITO
FISCHETTI
FLERES
FLORIDIA
FONTANA
FORTE
FORTUNA
FOTI

FRENI
FRESTA
FUCILE
FUSILLO
GAGLIANO
GALASSO
GALESI
GALLO
GALVANO
GAMBINO
GANCI
GANGI
GAROFALO
GAROFALO
GARRUSO
GEMMA
GENTILUOMO
GERACI
GERBINO
GIACONIA
GIAMBLANCO
GIANNI
GILIBERTO
GIORDANO
GIORDANO
GIUCA
GIUDICE
GIUFFRIDA
GIUFFRIDA
GIUFFRIDA
GIUFFRIDA
GIUFFRIDA
GIUNTA
GIUSTOLISI
GORBINO
GOzZ1
GRANATA

GRANCAGNOLO

GRASSO

VALERIA CARMELA
VINCENZO
LYCIA
ROSSELLA
SALVATORE
MARIO
CARMELO
DANIELE
GIULIA
VALESSIA
SAMANTHA
GIACOMO
SAMUELA
MAROUA

MINH PHUONG
RACHELE
FEDERICA
MARIAGLORIA
DAMIANO
DANILO
SAVERIO GIOVANNI
KETTY
VALENTINA
GIUSY
ALESSIA
MARIANGELA
CARLA

MONIA LUCIA
FEDERICA
ENNIO
FRANCESCO
GIULIA
FEDERICA
YLENIA

ALICE
ROBERTA
VITTORIO
MARIANUNZIA
ROCCO
ELEONORA MARIA
STEFANIA
VERONICA MARIA
MARIA ALESSANDRA
NICOLETTA
GIANFRANCO
MARTA
VERONICA
ROBERTA
EMANUELE GASPARE
SALVATORE
FRANCESCO
MARIA JESSICA
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPINA
MIRKO

SERENA
ADRIANA
MIRKO

GILDA
MARTINA
ANTONIO
GIULIA
ANTONIO
SALVATORE
ALFREDO
ANTONINO
ALESSANDRO
DENISE RITA
MARIA
GIOVANNI
GABRIELE
ILENIA

MARIA GRAZIA
FLORIANA
GIADA
GIORGIA
SAMUELA
VANESSA
BARBARA BEATRICE
ANTONINO
FAUSTO GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCA
GIADA
MICHELE

TONY

GESSICA
ALESSANDRA
CRISTINA
DORIANA
ALESSIO GASPARE
GIULIO



265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355

GRASSO
GRAUSO
GRECO
GRECO
GRECO
GRECO
GRILLO
GUARNERA
GUGLIELMINO
GUZZARDI
TIANNT'
IMPEDUGLIA
INDORATO
INTERRIGI
IRACI FERRUZZA
ITALIA
KHOURY
L'EPISCOPO
LA FERLA

LA MARCA

LA MELA

LA ROCCA

LA ROSA

LA SPADA

LA SPINA
LABATE
LANZA
LATINA
LAUDANI
LAUREANTI
LAURINO
LAZARESCU
LEANZA
LEANZA
LEANZA
LEANZA
LENA
LEONARDI
LEONARDI
LEONE
LEOTTA
LEVANTE
LIBRIZZI
LICCIARDELLO
LICCIARDELLO
LICCIARDELLO
LICITRA
LINORA
LIOTTA

LIVIA
LIVOLSI

LO GIOCO

LO GIOCO

LO GIUDICE
LOMBARDO
LOMBARDO
LOMBARDO
LONGHITANO
LONGO
LONGO
LONGO
LORETO
LOSCIUTO
LUCANTO
LUCIFORA
LUPO

MACCA
MACCARRONE
MACCARRONE
MACI
MAENZA
MAGNANO
MALAPONTI MUNICI
MALLIA
MANCUSO
MANCUSO
MARCTI'
MARICI
MARINO
MARLETTA
MARLETTA
MARSALA
MASSIMINO
MAURO
MAZZA
MAZZARA
MAZZARINO
MAZZONE
MAZZUCCHELLI
MELILLI
MELINTENDA

TERESA
CARMEN

ANGELA MARIA ANTONIETTA

CHIARA
FEDERICA
MATTIA
GIULIANA
GRAZIA
ROSITA

GEA BARBARA MARIA
DARIO

desiree ilenia
MARTINA
MARIA CHIARA
SABRINA
NOEMI
NASEEB

LUCIA

MARIA CHIARA
MELISSA
SARA
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA MARIO
FRANCESCA
GIULIA
CLAUDIA
GIULIA
GIOVANNI
NADIA
COSTANTINO
MARIA PIA
CRISTIAN Alexandru
MARIA TERESA
MARTINA
RACHELE
ROSSELLA
GERMANA
ROSSANA
SABINA
FEDERICA
CARMELO
CONCETTA LORENA
IRENE

ELISA

ENRICA
VERUSKA
GABRIELLA
MARIO

FEDERICA VERONICA MARIA

FABIO

GRAZIA ELENA
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
ALESSIA
FEDERICA ANNA MARIA
MARTA
ROSARIO
CHIARA
GIUSEPPE
LUCIA

NOEMI
GABRIELE
GIUSEPPE
BARBARA
ALBERTO
MARIA AUSILIA
ANTONINO
MARTINA NANCY AGATA
SABINA

PAOLO DANILO
CARMELO
NOEMI

MARA
GIACOMO
FEDERICA MARIA
MARTINA
MARIKA
CHIARA
FEDERICA
GIOVANNI
SIMONA
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCO
ROSALIA
ELEONORA
GIULIANA
ALICE MARIA
MANUEL
CLAUDIA
SEBASTIANO



356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446

MELLONE
MESSINA
MESSINA
MESSINA
MIANO
MICALE
micciché
MIGNEMI
MILAZZO
MILAZZO
MILICIA
MINNELLA
MINNI'
MIRABELLA
MIRTO
MOLINO
MONACO
MONGELLI
MONTECCHI
MOSCA
MOTTA
MULE'
MULE'
MUNFORTE
MUNZONE
MURABITO
MURATORE
MURGO
MUSCO
MUSMARRA

MUSSO IUDICA

MUSUMARRA
MUSUMECI
MUZZETTA
NAPOLI
NAPOLITANO
NICOLOSI
NICOSIA
NOBILE
NOLFO
NOVELLO
NUCCI
NUTRITO
OCCHIPINTI
ORLANDO
OTTAVIANO
PADUA
PALERMO
PALERMO
PALMERI
PALMISCIANO
PAOLUCCI
PAONE
PAPOTTO
PAPPALARDO
PAPPALARDO
PAPPALARDO
PARDO
PARISI
PARISI
PARRINELLO
PARRINELLO
PASSAFIUME
PATANE'
PECI
PELLEGRINO
PENNISI
PENNISI
PERCIPALLE
PERNICANO
PERRICONE
PERROTTA
PETIX
PETRALIA
PIAZZA
PINNALE
PIRELLI
PIRRONITTO
PISTRITTO
PITTALA'
PLATANIA
PONTIVENGA
PRIVITERA
PRIVITERA
PRIZZI
PROTO
PRUDENTI
PUGLISI
PULVIRENTI
PULVIRENTI
QARAWANI

GIANLUCA
GIOVANNI

ILARIA

MARCO

SONIA

DEBORAH

ROBERTO

TIZIANA

CHIARA

MARCO

EMANUELA
SALVATORE REMO
DARIO

ALESSIA GIUSI
DAVIDE

ALESSIA LUCIA
SILVIA

FABIO

GIULIA

ADRIANA
GIANMARCO
ARIANNA
SALVATORE
ANTONELLA

AGATA

ANTONINO

YLENIA LUCIA
ANTONINO
VALERIA

GIULIA
ALESSANDRO
SALVATORE
FEDERICA

ESTER VALENTINA
RITA CLAUDIA
MARTINA
SALVATORE
SAMANTA

MARTINA
GRAZIANA ELEONORA
LUIGI

YLENIA

CHIARA GIUSEPPINA
DEBORA

SABRINA

FEDERICA

TIZIANA

ROBERTA

SHARON ANGELA EVA
CLAUDIA

ESTER

FEDERICA MARIA RITA
GIORGIA

AGATA

ALESSIA GRACE
ROSARIA
VERONICA ANNA
CLAUDIA

GIULIANA CARMELA
TANIA RITA

ALICE

NUNZIO

SAVERIO ANDREA
GAIA

ANTONELLA

MARIA FILIPPA
EMANUELE
FEDERICA

TIZIANA

LORENA

NOEMI CARMEN
SALVATORE SIMONE
CLARISSA RITA
SILVANA

GIUSI CARLOTTA
CLAUDIA GIULI DANIELA
PAOLO

IGNAZIO

TAMARA
ALESSANDRA VITA MARIA
GABRIELE

GRECYA AURORA
DAMIANA

MASSIMO
ALESSANDRA
ARIANNA RITA
FEDERICA MARIAGRAZIA ANTONIETTA
FILIPPA
MARIAGRAZIA
ZAIRA MARIA CONCETTA
JAMIL



447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537

QUATTROCCHI
RACITI
RACITI
RACITI
RACITI
RAFFINO
RAGUSA
RAGUSA
RAHO

RAMO
RAMONDETTA
RANDONE
RANERI
RANIOLO
RANNO
RAPISARDA
RAPISARDA
RAPPERINI

RE

RESTIFO
RINCON
RIVOLI

RIZZO
ROCCAZZELLO
ROMANO
ROSA

ROSERO SANTOS

ROSSETTI
ROSSITTO
ROSSITTO
RUCCIONE
RUGGERO
RUOCCO
RUSSELLO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
RUSSO
SACCONI
SAITTA
SAITTA
SALERNO
SALPIETRO
SALSETTA
SAMPUGNARO
SANFILIPPO
SANTORO
SAPIENZA
SAPORITA
SARACENO
SAVOIA
SCALIA
SCALIA
SCALISI
SCAMMACCA
SCAPELLATO
SCARFIA
SCARINGI
SCARPULLA
SCAVONE
SCERBO
SCIALABBA
SCIDA'
SCIUTO
SELMI
SENIA
SINAGRA
SIRACUSA
SIRINGO
SIRNA
SMERALDO
SOFIA
SORBERA
SPAGNOLO
SPALMA
SPAMPINATO
SPAMPINATO
SPAMPINATO
sparta
SPARTA'
SPATARO
SPERANZA
SPIGA
SPINELLI
SPINELLO
STANCANELLI

ANGELA
MARIA ROSA
MARIAGRAZIA
MARTINA
ROBERTA
NICOLE

CARLOTTA MARIA CONCETTA

FILIPPO
NANCY

DANIELA MARIA DOMENICA

ALICE

MIRIANA
GIULIA
VERONICA
MARIO

CHIARA

LUCA
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI ROCCO
DANIELE GIUSEPPE
LAURA KATHERIN
MARINELLA
SAMUELE
DANIELE
FRANCESCA
ROCCO
SAMANTHA LIZBETH
MICHELE
MIRKO
RAMONA
GRAZIELLA ANTONIA
FIORELLA SANDRA
GIUSEPPE
MIRKO
CATERINA
EMANUELE
LUCIA
MARTINA
MICHELE
MONICA
PAOLARITA
SALVATORE
SERGIO
FRANCESCO
FLAVIA

GIULIA

ELISA

STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
MARTINA
VINCENZO
ANTONIO
MARCO
SIMONE
GAETANO
SOFIA RITA
JESSICA
VALERIA SANTA
MELISSA LUCIA
MARCO
CLAUDIA
FRANCESCO
ALESSIA
VANESSA
DENISE

PAOLA

MARCO
ANGELICA
ALICE
SEBASTIANO
FRANCESCA
ANGELA VALENTINA
MARCO URIA
LEANDRA
MARTINA
LORENA

DYLAN

GIADA

NUNZIA
GIUSEPPE
ADELE

FIORINA JESSICA
VALENTINA
CETTINA
DELFINA
GIACOMO
ALESSIA
SERGIO
PATRIZIA
VINCENZO
FEDERICA



538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602

STELLATO
STRANO
STRAZZIERI
STURNIO
TALEB
TANDURELLA
TARASCIO
TASCA
TEMPRA
TERRANOVA
TESTA
TIRENDI
TOMASELLI
TORNATORE
TORRE
TORRE
TORRE

TORREGROSSA
TORREGROSSA

TORRISI
TORRISI
TOSCANO
TOSTO
TRANCHINA
TRAPANI
TRENTA
TRINGALE
TRISCHITTA
TROPEA
TROPEA
TROVATO
TRUPIA
TUCCI
TUMELLO
UCCHINO
UDREA
URZI
URZT'
VACANTE
VACCARO
VALENTI
VALENTINO
VECCHIO
VECCHIO
VELLA
VENNERI
VENUTO
VERDE
VERDI
VICINO
VIGNERA
VINCENTI
VIOLA
VIOLINI
VIRGATA
VITA
VITTORIO
VIZZINI
XIMENES
ZAINEA
ZAPPALA'
ZAPPALA'
ZITO
Z0OCCO
ZUCCARO

FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRA
ORAZIO

SHAILA

NEDIA

SABRINA

PAOLO

GIACOMO
CARMELO
ROBERTA
ROSARIA

AMBRA

CLEIDE

MARIO
ELEONORA
MELANIA

SERENA

ELENA PIERA PAOLA
ELISABETTA
SALVATORE
SARA

MARTINA
MARTINA
CLAUDIO
SEBASTIANA
LAURA
ALESSANDRO
SIMONE
ANNARITA
DAVIDE

MORENA

SERENA

SALVO ANTONINO
MARTINA
ANGELO

ELENA AURELIA
FEDERICO
FEBBRONIA
ALESSIA

MARIKA

MATTEO
ALESSANDRO
DANILA
VERONICA
MARTINA

ENRICO

GIULIA

VITTORIA

LEA LINDA ROSA
FABIANA

SIMONE
DESIRE'E SHARON
ANDREA GIUSEPPE
HILLARY ANASTASIA
ISABELLA PAOLA
MICHELA
CLAUDIA AUSILIA
ELEONORA
XENIA

MARIA MADALINA
MARIANGELA
YLENIA

MARICA

DARIO

ADRIANO AGATINO



